
2016 
Special Activities 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Parade Variety Show 
Monday, January 18, 2016   Friday, September 23, 2016 
 

Valentine’s Day Dance   Parents’ Fall Breakfast 
Friday, February 12, 2016   Friday, October 7, 2016 
 

Founders/Pioneer Days Parade  Halloween Party 
Saturday, February 13, 2016  Monday, October 31,  2016 
 

Parents’ Love Breakfast   Showcase of the Arts 
Friday, February 19, 2016   Friday, November 4,  2016 
 

St. Patrick’s Day & Spring Fling  Intergenerational Week 
Thursday, March 17,  2016            December 5—9, 2016 
 

Easter Egg Hunt    Winter Wonderland Tea Party 
Thursday, March 24, 2016            Friday, December 2, 2016  
           

Preschool Graduation            Senior Center Holiday  
Saturday, June 11, 2016   Celebration 

      Friday, December 16, 2016 
Senior Prom          

Friday, June 17, 2016   New Year’s Eve Toast 

      Friday, December 30,2016 

Beach Day 
Friday, August 26, 2016    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Find us on the web: 

www.nefocalpoint.org 
 

Follow us on social media: 

www.facebook.com/nefocalpoint@nefocalpoint 
 

See our photo gallery at: 

www.flickr.com/photos/nefocalpoint 

A Preview of Things to Come! 

 
N.E. Focal Point Senior Center 

227 NW 2 Street 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 

954-480-4449 

nefocalpoint@deerfield-beach.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

                  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 

2016  
Fundraisers 

 

Monthly - Birthday Party & 50/50 Raffle 
 

N.E. Focal Point Money Boards 
Every Quarter—4 per year 

 

Bake Sales 
Tuesday,  February 9—Valentine’s Day 

Thursday,  May 5—Mother’s Day 
Thursday,  September 15—Grandparents’  

Month 
Tuesday,  December 13—Holiday 

 

Fun Night at Spadini’s 
Tuesday,  February 23, 2016 

 

6th Annual Fun Night at Duffy’s 
Tuesday,  July 26, 2016 

 

Special Raffle  
Friday,  September 23—Senior Center Month 

 

Hot Dog Day 
Monday,  October 10—Columbus Day 

 

Gold Letter Campaign 
Starts - Tuesday,  November 1 

 

Teddy Bear Raffle 
Friday,  December 16—Holiday Party 

 

2016  
Special Events 

 

18th Annual Fashion Show Luncheon 
Lighthouse Point & Racquet Club 

Wednesday,  January 27,  2016 
11:30 am 

 

32nd Annual Volunteer Luncheon 
Deer Creek Country Club 
Friday,  March 18,  2016 

12 noon 
 

16th Annual Cuisine of the Region 
Hillsboro Club—Town of Hillsboro Beach 

Wednesday,  April 13,  2016 
5:30—9:00 pm 

 

9th Annual Mother’s Day Dance 
Star Ballroom—Pompano Beach 

Sunday,  May 8,  2016 
2:00 pm—5:00 pm 

 

16th Annual Health & Wellness Expo 
N.E. Focal Point Senior Center 

Saturday,  October 22,  2016 
9:00 am—12:30 pm 
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